
Roll Students Name Full Marks 2nd Semester % Num.. + CT/MT+ Others GPA LG

1 Md. Abdullah Huzaifa 700 699 698 5 A+

2 Md. Zarif Hasan 700 699 698 5 A+

3 Md. Ibrahim 700 697 637 5 A+

4 Md. Bayazid 700 665 575 4.64 A

5 Md. Arman Patan 700 658 606 4.71 A

6 Md. Abdul Wahab Pirji 700 699 637 5 A+

7 Md. Shawm 700 653 530 4.07 A

8 Md. Abdullah Al Sadid 700 560 390 2.93 F

Roll Students Name Full Marks 2nd Semester % Num.. + CT/MT+ Others GPA LG

1 Md. Abdullah 700 696 698 5 A+

2 Md. Rafi 700 * * * *

3 Md.Ismail 700 679 680 5 A+

4 Md. Bayazid Khan Zarif 700 683 686 5 A+

5 Md. Mahmoud Al Mahdi 700 694 675 5 A+

6 Md. Sajidur Rahman Jisan 700 695 692 5 A+

7 Md. Farhan 700 * * * *

8 Md. Nur Muhammad 700 * * * *

9 Tawhid 700 683 685 5 A+

10 Shohail 700 * * * *

11 Abu Hurayra 700 681 678 5 A+

Secretary of education Principal

Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

2nd Semester Result:2025 - Azhar (Play)

Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)
2nd Semester Result:2025 - Atfal (Nursery)



Roll Students Name Full Marks 2nd Semester % Num.. + CT/MT+ Others GPA LG

1 MD. Ahanaf Abid 900 899 899 5 A+

2 Md. Junaid Hasan Jihad 900 894 889 5 A+

3 Md. Arafat 900 898 894 5 A+

4 Md. Abdullah Al Safat 900 886 878 5 A+

5 Md. Saim 900 * * * *

6 Md. Abdur Rahman Nowshad 900 894 889 5 A+

7 Md. Idrak sheikh Tasin 900 862 829 4.89 A

8 Mahmud Ullah Hafizzi 900 888 883 5 A+

9 Md. Bayjeed Rohman Shad 900 820 841 4.83 A

10 Md. Jonaid Ali 900 818 817 4.89 A

11 Md. Tamim 900 867 857 5 A+

12 Md. Abdullah Al Safwan 900 886 882 5 A+

13 Md. Safwan 900 873 878 5 A+

15 Md. Fayaz Al Fahim 900 891 887 5 A+

18 Md. Junayed Al Habib 900 896 414 1.11 F

19 Md. Noor Alam Mahir 900 820 841 5 A+

20 Md. Umar Faroq 900 899 897 5 A+

23 Zawad 900 834 819 4.89 A

24 Fardin 900 874 861 5 A

25 Md Azad 900 858 822 4.89 A

26 Mutakim Billah Zayan 900 873 792 4.89 A

27 Md Rahat 900 835 755 4.61 A

28 Mahmudul Hasan 900 553 513 2.22 F

Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

2nd Semester Result:2025 - Awal (One)



Roll Students Name Full Marks 2nd Semester % Num.. + CT/MT+ Others GPA LG

1 Md. Sheikh Saadi 1000 1000 1000 5 A+

2 Md. Jahid Hasan 1000 997 999 5 A+

3 Md. Mohibul Islam Abid 1000 999 999 5 A+

4 Md. Abu Talha 1000 984 984 5 A+

5 Md. Abdullah Al Sakin 1000 993 992 5 A+

6 Md. Lutfor Rahman 1000 981 980 5 A+

7 Md. Asfak Tahmid 1000 976 890 5 A+

8 Md. Ridwan 1000 995 992 5 A+

9 Md. Fahad Hasan 1000 946 865 4.9 A

10 Md. Abdul Ahad Sheikh 1000 939 941 5 A+

11 Md. Rohan Thamid 1000 * * * *
12 Md. Nafsan Ahmad 1000 886 808 4.55 A
13 Md.Muksidul Mumin 1000 933 929 5 A+

14 Md. Asaduzzam Adib 1000 965 936 5 A+

15 Md. Rayhan 1000 970 968 5 A+

16 Md. Eamin 1000 986 984 5 A+

17 Md. Abdullah Al Soad 1000 976 952 4.85 A

18 Md. Samiul 1000 883 902 4.8 A

19 Md. Abu Nayem 1000 835 874 4.85 A

20 Md. Musa Aman 1000 1000 997 5 A+

21 Md. Abdullah Al Tasin 1000 948 949 5 A+

22 Md. Sabbir Rahman 1000 873 804 4.45 A

23 Md. Anas Ahmed 1000 872 864 4.8 A

24 Md. Ayan Ahmed 1000 858 602 3.15 B

Secretary of education Principal

Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

2nd Semester Result:2025 - Sani (Two)



Roll Students Name Full Marks 2nd Semester % Num.. + CT/MT+ Others GPA LG

2 Md. Baizit 1000 988 990 5 A+

3 Md. Oliullah  Rahman 1000 991 994 5 A+

4 Md. Jonayed Ahmed 1000 991 991 5 A+

5  Muaz Mahmud Eamin Mir 1000 995 990 5 A+

7 Md.Rakib Mia 1000 979 970 5 A+

9 Md. Sabbir Rahman 1000 984 978 5 A+

11 Md. Siam 1000 990 979 5 A+

13 Mohammed Abdullah 1000 991 992 5 A+

14 Md. Zakaria Islam Saim 1000 961 960 5 A+

15 Md. Minhaz 1000 964 878 4.9 A

16 Md. Siam Alvi 1000 925 936 4.9 A

17 Md. Lamim Al Mahmud 1000 815 860 4.55 A

18 Md. Araf 1000 979 969 5 A+

19 Md. Asraful Anam 1000 904 912 4.9 A

20 Md. Ibne Khalid 1000 939 936 5 A+

21 Md. Foysal Khan 1000 942 933 5 A+

22 Md. Habibur Rahman 1000 996 992 5 A+

23 Md. Shafi Ahmed 1000 988 984 5 A+

24 Md. Abdur Shaqur 1000 969 975 5 A+

25 Md. Mahdi Hassan 1000 954 969 5 A+

28 Redowan Islam Tuhin 1000 886 891 4.9 A

29 Abdur Rahman Tafheem 1000 933 936 5 A+

30 Shihshir Ahmed Sajim 1000 991 903 5 A+

Secretary of education Principal

Darunnazat Model Madrasah (Bhaluka Branch)

2nd Semester Result:2025 - Salis (Three)


